
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 
249 
52 

403 
472 
109 
104 
11 

955 
275 
102 
15 
88 
4 

766 
259 
14 

124 
116 
491 
777 
60 

505 
53 

313 
571 
985 
97 

176 
86 

933 
258 
317 
227 
323 
898 
194 
264 
772 
498 
552 
457 
244 

Name 
Jett Lawrence 
Dylan Walsh 
Bastian Boegh Damm 
Glen Meier 
Roland Edelbacher 
Jeremy Sydow 
Rene Hofer 
Gabriel Chetnicki 
Hardi Roosiorg 
Richard Šikyna 
Dovydas Karka 
Dusan Drdaj 
Marcel Stauffer 
Michael Sandner 
Julien Lebeau 
Maurice Chanton 
Jakub Terešák 
Manuel Perkhofer 
Paul Haberland 
Eric Schwella 
Nico Koch 
Maciek Wieckowski 
Šimon Jošt 
Petr Polak 
Pavel Dvorácek 
Benedikt Gödtner 
Denis Poláš 
Karol Kruszynski 
Omar Baloglu 
Damian Kojs 
Johannes Nermann 
Nico Müller 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Martin Winter 
Elias Stapel 
Bryan Engelen 
Jascha Berg 
Jarni Kooij 
Jan Allers 
Jozef Posluch 
Hannes König 
Max Bülow 

FNM 

MA 

MNZ 

DMU 

DMU 

OeAMTC

DMSB 

OeAMTC

PZM 

EMF 

SMF 

LMSF 

ACCR 

OeAMTC

OeAMTC

DMSB 

FMS 

ACCR 

OeAMTC

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

PZM 

SMF 

ACCR 

ACCR 

DMSB 

SMF 

PZM 

FMB 

PZM 

EMF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMB 

DMSB 

FMB 

DMSB 

SMF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 

AUS/ Lommel 

NZL/ köln 

DEN/ 6710 

DEN/ Trige 

AUT/ Alland 

GER/ Chemnitz 

AUT/ Alberndorf 

POL/ Zebrzydowic

EST/ Balen 

SVK/ Liesek 

LTU/ Pasvalys 

CZE/Praha 

AUT/Nußdorf 

AUT/ Rainbach 

FRA/Calvisson 

SUI/ Luterbach 

CZE/ Chomutov 

AUT/ Rietz 

GER/ Erfurt 

GER/ Felixsee 

GER/ Braunschwe

POL/ Motycz 

SVK/ Popudinské M

CZE/ Klatovy 

CZE/ Stžery 

GER/ Hennef 

SVK/ Trenianské S

POL/Lysomice 

BEL/ Genk 

POL/ Spytkowice 

EST/ Tallinn 

GER/ Bruchsal 

GER/ Rheinberg 

GER/ Rehau 

GER/Kettenacker 

BEL/ Zonhoven 

GER/ Weyhe 

BEL/ Westerlo 

GER/Nützen 

SVK/ Velké Rovné 

GER/ Eberswalde 

GER/ Neustrelitz 

Trademark 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husquvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  

Team Suzuki Germany 

Team DIGA-Procross 

Kosak Racing Team 

DIMOCO Europe Racing 

WZ-Racing 

KTM Junior Racing 

Sahkar Racing 

JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM 

WZ-Racing 

Yamaha Cepelák Racing Team 

KINI KTM JUNIORTEAM 

Thermotec Racing KTM / MEFO SPORT R

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAM

Team marXparts by Motocenter Hegau 

COFAIN Racing Team 

Falcon Motorsports 

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg 

KMP-Honda-Racing / ADAC NDS/SA 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM 

Falcon Motorsports 

Team Bauerschmidt KTM 

KEMCO Management 

ADAC Pfalz 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Becker Racing 

Team Bauerschmidt KTM 

Raths Motorsports 

Team Kiedrowski Racing 

Becker-Racing 

BvZ Racing Team 

KMP-Honda-Racing / ADAC Berlin Brande

A-TEAM Neustrelitz 

Laps 
8 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
8 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
1:49.897 
1:50.204 
1:50.508 
1:50.821 
1:50.953 
1:51.108 
1:51.213 
1:51.305 
1:51.585 
1:51.693 
1:52.503 
1:52.619 
1:52.805 
1:52.868 
1:52.889 
1:53.086 
1:53.138 
1:53.458 
1:53.518 
1:54.106 
1:54.134 
1:54.266 
1:54.581 
1:54.581 
1:54.596 
1:54.673 
1:54.782 
1:54.991 
1:55.052 
1:55.181 
1:55.419 
1:55.471 
1:55.703 
1:55.960 
1:56.014 
1:56.326 
1:56.425 
1:56.575 
1:56.937 
1:57.866 
1:58.388 
1:59.412 

Diff 

0.307 
0.611 
0.924 
1.056 
1.211 
1.316 
1.408 
1.688 
1.796 
2.606 
2.722 
2.908 
2.971 
2.992 
3.189 
3.241 
3.561 
3.621 
4.209 
4.237 
4.369 
4.684 
4.684 
4.699 
4.776 
4.885 
5.094 
5.155 
5.284 
5.522 
5.574 
5.806 
6.063 
6.117 
6.429 
6.528 
6.678 
7.040 
7.969 
8.491 
9.515 

In Lap 
5 
4 
2 
4 
3 
2 
5 
5 
7 
5 
5 
5 
3 
6 
2 
6 
5 
2 
6 
6 
4 
5 
7 
6 
6 
5 
7 
5 
5 
5 
7 
4 
5 
5 
5 
6 
4 
4 
3 
6 
4 
6 

km/h 
53,395 
53,247 
53,100 
52,950 
52,887 
52,813 
52,764 
52,720 
52,588 
52,537 
52,159 
52,105 
52,019 
51,990 
51,980 
51,890 
51,866 
51,720 
51,692 
51,426 
51,413 
51,354 
51,213 
51,213 
51,206 
51,172 
51,123 
51,030 
51,003 
50,946 
50,841 
50,818 
50,716 
50,604 
50,580 
50,444 
50,402 
50,337 
50,181 
49,785 
49,566 
49,141 

 

Announcements 
Weather: sunny 16 degrees dry track 
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posted at:             h
Reg. Nr.: MX-17/18

Int. Motocross Mölln 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Warm up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:22:04 

Grambeker Heidering 1,630 Km 

27.05.2018 10:10 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                                     Clerk of the course Frank Trampenau:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


